1
NPN − MJ15022, MJ15024*
*MJ15024 is a Preferred Device
Silicon Power Transistors
The MJ15022 and MJ15024 are PowerBase power transistors
designed for high power audio, disk head positioners and other linear
applications.
Features

MARKING DIAGRAM
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MJ15022 TO−204 100 Units / Tray
MJ15022G TO−204
(Pb−Free)
100 Units / Tray
MJ1502xG
AYWW
MEX
TO−204AA (TO−3)
CASE 1−07
STYLE 1
MJ1502x = Device Code
x = 2 or 4
G = Pb−Free Package
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year
WW = Work Week
MEX = Country of Origin
MJ15024 TO−204 100 Units / Tray
MJ15024G TO−204
(Pb−Free)
100 Units / Tray
Preferred devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.